OISC GOLF
METRIX

Helle Tour » Huhmarkallio

No| 1123 4]5 6789101112 13 1411516 1718 +- Sum| | |
Par 3/4/4/3/4/[3/3 60

3/3/3/3/3/ 3,3/ 3543

1 | Lauri Kestila 4,2 4/3/2(4,2/3/8 4|3|4/5,6 3|4|3|3|+7 | 67 [15|/135
2 |ViliTorménen |3 /4 |/3|(3/3|4 4/3/8 4|/3|3 |56 3 +9 | 59 16 126
3 JouniKnuutinen| 3|3 |4 |3|3(4(4 (37 5,2 /|4|53/3}8 3|4 +11| 71 |22 142

Helle Tour » Huhmarkallio * 01.06.2024 18:47 (1)
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1203 ]4]s]6]7 8]0 ]10]11]12[13]14]15 1617 18 Tot L
Par 3/3,3 /33|33 /3,543 |3|4, 4 34|33 60

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3.3
9

3
3
1
1
1

37, 3 |27| 4 | 3.3

13

5

1

14, 8 | 4 |18 10| 2
1 1
3 2 |2 |1
32 1 2
1
2

Helle Tour » Huhmarkallio * 01.06.2024 18:47 (2)

31774327 375
12 /15|16 | 6

3 13.5/69.5
9.5

5 [10%
24 47%
16 | 31%

3 6%

2 4%

1 2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/732676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/732864

